10.

Position

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Part-Time Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Thornton Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Total Wages
$26,048

$22,840

$11,190

$8,280

$7,596

$4,992

$4,926

$4,926

$1,320

$1,320



