	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$26,048
2.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$22,840
3.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$11,190
4.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$8,280
5.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$7,596
6.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$4,992
7.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$4,926
8.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$4,926
9.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$1,320
10.	Part-Time Employee		Thornton Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$1,320